
M.R. MARGARITA
Your choice of tequila, Triple Sec, sweet & sour, 

agave, lime juice, with a salt rim and a lime

STRAWBERRY RHUBARB MARG
Your choice of tequila, rhubarb bi�ers, 

strawberry bi�ers, Triple Sec, lime juice, orange 
juice, and sweet & sour, with a sugar rim 

MANDY’S PINK DRAGON 
Your choice of Tequila, Homemade Dragon 
Fruit Syrup, Lime Juice, White Grape Juice  

MANGORITA
Your choice of tequila, mango puree, triple sec, 
lime juice, and sweet & sour, served with a salt 

or Tajin seasoning rim

WHITE PEACH MARGARITA
Your choice of tequila, peach puree, triple sec, 
lime juice, sweet & sour, served with a salt rim

MARGARITAS

* Prices, products, & specials subject to change without notice.   
** Prices listed do not include tax

Montezuma

1800 Silver 

Casamigos Blanco

Don Julio Blanco 

Komos Anjeo

Los Arango Blanco 

Los Arango Reposado

Los Arango Anejo

Patron Silver 

Patron Reposado

Agave de Cortez 

Mezcal

$8

$11

$12

$13

$20

$11

$13

$15

$11

$12

$12

$6

$9

$10

$11

$19
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$11
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$9

$10

$10

TEQUILA & MEZCAL SHOT 
MIXED 
DRINK DOUBLE 

MARG
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$12

$16

$18

$20

$36

$16

$20

$22

$16

$18

$18

$10

$13

$14
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$22

$13

$15

$17

$13

$14

$14

$7 MARGARITA TUESDAY
Ask for our Signature Margs



GRAND PATRON
Patron Silver, Fresh Lime, Grand Mariner, 

Agave, Amare�o Float  $14

JERRY DID GOOD
Tequila, Banana Liquor, coconut puree, orange 

juice, pineapple juice, served in a sugar - 
cinnamon rimmed glass  $11

WHERE IS MIKE?
 Pickleback Shot -;) 

Mike’s favorite Jameson with Pickle Juice $8

AL FRESCO 
Your choice of Tequila, cucumber simple syrup, 

melon liqueur, cucumber powder, lime juice, 
sweet & sour, cucumber bi�ers, in Tajin - salt 

rimmed glass

AMOR DE CHINOLA 
Los Arango Blanco Tequila, Chinola Passion 
Fruit Liquor, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup  $14

NUEVO FUEGO 

Homemade Cilantro Tequila Infusion, Habanero 
Triple Sec Infusion, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, 

Agave, Yuzu Puree  $12  

SIGNATURE SUMMER MARGS

* Prices, products, & specials subject to change without notice.   
** Prices listed do not include tax
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